



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

BLAPL No.2907 of 2026
CNR No.ODHC010207712026

Chandini Agrawal @ Mittal ... ***Petitioner***

*Mr. M. Kanungo, Sr. Advocate along
with Mr. S. Das, Advocate
-versus-*

State of Orissa ... ***Opposite Party***

Mr. R.B.Mishra, Addl. PP

CORAM: JUSTICE G. SATAPATHY

ORDER(ORAL):24.08.2026

Order No.

09.

1. On the prayer of Mr.R.B.Mishra, learned Addl. PP, list this matter tomorrow (25.08.2026).

(G. Satapathy)
Judge